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vUID

Name

1032466055 ADAMS,LARRY DON
1032816965 ANTHONY,GLENDA WALTERS

1032439713

BENOIT,MARCINE MEWIS

2139990270 CANNON,PEGGY BROOKS

1032368210 CASTILLO,ANGELINA GONGORA

1032368223 CASTILLO,SEFERINO ALONZO
1032646155 CHESHIRE,CHEVIE SMITH
1032866079 COPELIN,BARBARA DOLORES

1032487607
2178912560
2178912587
1032552985
1032533455

DAVIS,CLARENCE EDWARD
DUDLEY,KIMBERLY ANNE
DUDLEY II,LJAMES JOSEPH
ERSKIN,GWENDOLYN
ESCAMILLA,FRANK EDWARD

1032338293 GARCIA JR,JOE G
1034126011 GARCIA,OPHELIA DIMAS
1032408832 GLOVER,ESTELLE JACQUET
1033044510 GRAFTON,CHERYL ANNE
1033771796 GRANT,GEROME DELANE
1032879038 GUIDRY,PATRICIA ANN

1034203008
1032883830
1218970267
1032466998
1033242211
1032394422

HAMRICK,SANDRA KAY
HENDERSON,LUBERTHA
HENRIQUES,DIANA LEE
HOWARD,SHIRLEY PERRY
HUMPHREY,PATRICIA ANN
HUNTER JR,WILLIAM C

2124457893 JACKSON,YLONDA ROCHELL
1034189026 JARBOE,JACQUELINE M
1013467131 JOHNSTON,HARRY RAU
1032889073 JONES,SALLIE HENRIETTA
1015228298 JONES,PATRICIA A

1172174004
1032470391
1033224610
2167811514
1032418020
1137734849
2208442376
1032438888
1118673266
2000857059
1171378168
1032627282
1034147431
1103227003
1032437117

KELLEHER,PETER GEORGE
KESSEL,JOY N

LEVINE,WILLIE DORIS
MARTINEZ,ELLA ELIZABETH
MAURINS,PETER ARVID
MCAULIFFEJILL ANN
MCCLINE,DRA PELORIS
MICHELETTI,ANDREW HENRY
MOHAN,JENNIFER ROSEMARY
PLITE, JANE M

POPLIN JR,BILL FRANK
RAMOS,ALFREDO
REINSCH,MARGARET E
REINSCH,SARAH MADELINE
RENFRO,JUDITH

1034141510 SHELTON,PATTI MARIE
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Precinct

278
431
150
278
224
224
215
483
150
356
356
439
428
218
218
436
218
142
230
150
431
480
227
214
431
142
148
218
206
166
215
492
431
144
218
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480
227
224
146
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227
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1033836243 SHELTON,RICHARD M
1032456679 STUTZMAN SR,FRANK ROSS
1033604628 TIMME,MARGARET
1032337486 TISINO,ESSIE GILLINS
1060239806 TURNER,ALFRED
1033169819 VERA,NYDIA C

1032678413 VINA,EUFRAMIA CARLOS
1032658822 WILEY,LILLIAN TIJERINA
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